9:30

10:00

10:05

10: 35

10:50

11:20

11:35

12:15

1:15

1:35

1:45

2:25

3:00

LWEAGUE of WOMEN VOTERS

lE AD 'Enucnnou " 'An\rocacv
2“23 SATURDAY, JAN. 28

League Education and Advocacy Day
Midlands Tech Airport Campus, Columbia
Agenda
Coffee and Social Time
Welcome, Nancy Williams, LWVSC President

Midterm Election Retrospective, John Michael Catalano, Outreach Coordinator, SC State Election
Commission

Qand A

Preview of the Legislative Session/LWVSC Priorities, Lynn Teague, LWVSC VP Issues and Action
Qand A

Lunch and Networking

Strategies for Change: Grassroots Advocacy at the Local and State Levels, Lynn Teague and
panelists Leslie Skardon, LWV of Charleston; Allison Terracio, Richland County Council; and
Wendy Brawley, former State Representative, District 70

Do You Want to Be Part of a Working Group? JoAnne Day, LWVSC State Program Director
Break
Hot Topic Small Group Conversations

Why Can’t Students See That?: Freedom to Read Coalition, Janelle Rivers, LWVSC Secretary and
Education Advocacy Specialist

Anti-Racism, Karen Woods and Sarah McNeill, Co-Facilitators, Racial Justice Working Group
Food-Climate Change Nexus, Ted Volskay, Co-Facilitator, Environmental Policy Working Group

Health Care Access: Right or Privilege? Teresa Arnold, LWVSC Director and Health Care Advocacy
Specialist

A View from the State House, Andy Brack, Editor, Statehouse Report

End



