

## **League Education and Advocacy Day**

## Midlands Tech Airport Campus, Columbia

## Agenda

9:30	Coffee and Social Time
10:00	Welcome, Nancy Williams, LWVSC President
10:05	<b>Midterm Election Retrospective</b> , John Michael Catalano, Outreach Coordinator, SC State Election Commission
10: 35	Q and A
10:50	Preview of the Legislative Session/LWVSC Priorities, Lynn Teague, LWVSC VP Issues and Action
11:20	Q and A
11:35	Lunch and Networking
12:15	<b>Strategies for Change: Grassroots Advocacy at the Local and State Levels,</b> Lynn Teague and panelists Leslie Skardon, LWV of Charleston; Allison Terracio, Richland County Council; and Wendy Brawley, former State Representative, District 70
1:15	Do You Want to Be Part of a Working Group? JoAnne Day, LWVSC State Program Director
1:35	Break
1:45	Hot Topic Small Group Conversations
	Why Can't Students See That?: Freedom to Read Coalition, Janelle Rivers, LWVSC Secretary and Education Advocacy Specialist
	Anti-Racism, Karen Woods and Sarah McNeill, Co-Facilitators, Racial Justice Working Group
	Food-Climate Change Nexus, Ted Volskay, Co-Facilitator, Environmental Policy Working Group
	Health Care Access: Right or Privilege? Teresa Arnold, LWVSC Director and Health Care Advocacy Specialist
2:25	A View from the State House, Andy Brack, Editor, Statehouse Report
3:00	End